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Valves and actuators | Line blinds

ECONP® Disc seal set Type: 1578X Suitable for type: 1578 and

1579

Set consists of 2 seals.

Characteristics
Type: 1578X
Suitable for type: 1578 and 1579

Suitable for size

DNS50

DN65

DN80

DN100
DN125
DN150
DN200
DN250

Material
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE

Article

13464916
13464918
13464920
13464922
13464924
13464926
13464928
13464930

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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