

ECON® Disc seal set Type: 1578X Suitable for type: 1578 and 1579

Set consists of 2 seals.

Characteristics

Type: 1578X

Suitable for type: 1578 and 1579

Execution	Suitable for size	Material	Article
Sealing	DN50	PTFE	13464916
Sealing	DN65	PTFE	13464918
Sealing	DN80	PTFE	13464920
Sealing	DN100	PTFE	13464922
Sealing	DN125	PTFE	13464924
Sealing	DN150	PTFE	13464926
Sealing	DN200	PTFE	13464928
Sealing	DN250	PTFE	13464930

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: appendages@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR1579278051877251_EN_03.07.2024